Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

[~ (All)

2021
I 2020
¥ 2019
v 2018
v 2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[~ 2006
[~ 2005
[~ 2004
[~ 2003
[~ 2002
[~ 2001
[~ 1984
[~ 1983

: 3301070

: Century Mine

: Active

: BelImont County Coal Resources, Inc.

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Mine ID
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070
3301070

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Subunit

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

Address of Record

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Underground
: Monroe, OHIO

Annual Hrs.
300,681
18,923
49,987
24,296
393,887
675,774
31,435
108,355
35,657
851,221
662,619
26,233
109,106
31,596
829,554
696,074
31,297
104,307
28,837
860,515

: 43521 Mayhugh Hill Road Beallsville OH 43716

Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*
1,689,296 123
0 9

0 31

0 10
1,689,296 173
4,735,046 280
0 14

0 60

0 13
4,735,046 367
4,785,568 272
0 11

0 57

0 12
4,785,568 352
5,676,639 283
0 14

0 49

0 11
5,676,639 357



